
Asperup-Roerslev

Balslev

Brenderup-Indslev

Ejby

Fjelsted-Harndrup

Føns-Ørslev-Udby-Husby

Gamborg

Gelsted

Kauslunde

Middelfart

Middelfart Provsti

Nørre Aaby

Tanderup

Vejlby-Strib-Røjleskov

 2.377.948,00

 1.055.753,00

 2.940.971,00

 1.459.344,00

 2.863.378,00

 3.018.504,00

 407.456,00

 2.251.327,00

 2.899.820,00

 8.252.079,00

 14.500.000,00

 2.748.419,00

 953.558,00

 5.090.289,00
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 3.018.504,00

 407.456,00

 2.251.327,00

 2.899.820,00

 8.252.079,00

 14.500.000,00

 2.748.419,00

 953.558,00

 5.090.289,00
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Kasser Ligning Drift Projekt

Kasser i alt  50.818.846,00  50.818.846,00  ,00

Ligningsoversigt
Middelfart Provsti

Endelig 2024
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Anlæg


